
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス　　　〔１〕

　(東 山)　　 羽鳥 ・古閑　，  清水 ・岡崎　， 　坂本 ・ 市川 　　　　　(先端附)　　 荻田 ・駒井　

71
31 橋 本 ・ 嶋 田 (洛　南) 前迫 ・ 宇都優 (京八幡) 72

澁 谷 ・ 門 脇

29 清 水 ・ 小 原 (嵯峨野)

3
1 中 村 ・ 上 田 (桃　山) 73

68
28 金 加 ・ 宮 原 (西　京) 木 村 ・ 宮 田 (西城陽) 69

32 竹 野 ・ 樋 口 (工学院)

佐々木 ・ 末次

27 谷 口 ・ 西 下 (廣学館)

30
70

牛 島 ・ 阪 部

65
25 乾 ・ 角 田 (莵　道) 竹 田 ・ 森 田 (同　国) 66
26 足 立 ・ 安 田 (花　園) 木 村 ・ 南 所 (向　陽) 67

24 有 馬 ・ 椹 木 (北　稜) (桃　山)

3

中 川 ・ 加 藤

森 本 ・ 中 澤

(山　城)

(工学院)

(同志社)

(山　城)

飯 田 ・ 漕 江

村尾 ・ 田中琢 (桃　山)

(翔　英)

(城　陽)

(鳥　羽)

(南　陽)寺 田 ・ 林

(桃　山)

(西城陽)

村 田 ・ 方 山

谷 下 ・ 鈴 木 (城　陽)

岡 本 ・ 堀 井

堀 江 ・ 今 堀 (洛　西)

(すばる)

森 田 ・ 工 藤

中村 ・ 道久田 (田　辺)

(京産附)

木 崎 ・ 石 崎

竹 本 ・ 新 塘

岑 山 ・ 新 留

鎌 田 ・ 藤 田

久 保 ・ 山 平 (木　津)

(西　京)

川 崎 ・ 田 中 (立命館)

(莵　道)

長 尾 ・ 藤 原

宮 井 ・ 板 井

宮 﨑 ・ 小 倉 (城　陽)

尾 﨑 ・ 祐 森 (すばる)

岡 﨑 ・ 平 岩 (南　丹)

(洛　東)

(平　安)

西岸 ・ 三田村 (工学院)

奥 ・ 青 木

千 馬 ・ 川 原

(桃　山)

松 本 ・ 小 林

(西城陽)

西 島 ・ 藤 本

(嵯峨野)

原 田 ・ 藤 川 (　桂　)

大 澤 ・ 平 山

(田　辺)

山 田 ・ 中 村

大 南 ・ 村 上

(鳥　羽)

大 岩 ・ 麻 原

上 段 ・ 小 林

横 山 ・ 十 倉

宮 田 ・ 東 尾

石 坪 ・ 白 坂

(すばる)

(嵯峨野)

咲 田 ・ 川 口

内 藤 ・ 矢 田

川 田 ・ 林

79

(桃　山)

(西　京)

松 井 ・ 石 川

(亀　岡)

横山 ・ 大庭拓 (嵯峨野)

石 川 ・ 辻

(鳥　羽)

二 瓶 ・ 出 路

(南　陽)

福 留 ・ 山 本

中 井 ・ 山 下

(鳥　羽)

(嵯峨野)

(京産附)

(北　稜)

(山　城)

(北嵯峨)

(莵　道)

小野原 ・ 相馬

75

入 山 ・ 大 槻

中 井 ・ 夏 目 (立命館)

廣 田 ・ 高 橋

今 泉 ・ 野 村

津 路 ・ 荒 瀬 (桃　山)

76

78

80

77

麻 生 ・ 和 田

森 ・ 森 永

(北嵯峨)

(木　津)

52

56

46
47
48
49

55

(花　園)

(莵　道)

(先端附)

(嵯峨野)

(工学院)

(城　陽)

四 方 ・ 大 西 (山　城)

千 葉 ・ 深 海

(先端附)

諸 田 ・ 若 月 (東　山)

山 本 ・ 伊 藤 (西城陽)

篠 岡 ・ 小 嶋

佐々木 ・ 木津

林 ・ 飯 島

松 田 ・ 四 倉

18

20
19

53

14

9

41

34
35
36
37
38

1
2
3
4

8

13

7

10
11
12

(大　谷)

33

62

59
60
61

58

40

5 (すばる)

42
43
44
45

3
23

39

3
1

(工学院)

松 井 ・ 下 村

81

74

樋 口 ・ 三 橋

(西　京)

山 田 ・ 八 島

堺 ・ 渡 邉

(紫　野)

64

54

63

57

50
51

(花　園)
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3
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3
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男 子 ダ ブ ル ス　　　〔２〕

 (平 安)　　 清水 ・ 長尾　， 臼井 ・ 野中　， 堀 ・ 谷上　， 前川 ・ 木下 　　　　　(桃 山)　　 田中翔 ・八木

杉 本 ・ 柏 原 (花　園) 吉 田 ・ 砂 原 (南　陽) 154

小 原 ・ 狩 集 (莵　道) 民 部 ・ 武 市 (城　陽) 150
2

3 3
0

3
3114 藤 本 ・ 森 岡 (南　陽) 田 中 ・ 田 中 (洛　南) 155

樋 口 ・ 浦 川 (亀　岡) 伊 藤 ・ 仲 (京産附) 152
112 下 宮 ・ 堀 (西城陽) 山 本 ・ 甲 斐 (莵　道) 153

0

110 大 橋 ・ 橋 本 (立命館) 山 口 ・ 清 水 (すばる) 151

加 川 ・ 平 本 (すばる) 宇都翔 ・ 島田 (京八幡) 148
108 馬 野 ・ 森 田 (工学院) 藤 堂 ・ 榎 本 (嵯峨野) 149

1

1 3

106 松 岡 ・ 古 田 (鳥　羽) 前 川 ・ 安 部 (山　城) 147

岡 野 ・ 木 山

99

143(立命館)

139

137
138

池 田 ・ 中 村

(南　陽)

(先端附)

(城　陽)

(洛　東)

田 辺 ・ 岡 田

石村 ・ 大庭響

戸 田 ・ 中 井

江 口 ・ 稲 見

宮 木 ・ 小 塚

江 本 ・ 下 山

和 所 ・ 松 尾

高 矢 ・ 高 岡

吉 田 ・ 岩 崎 (同　国)

3 0
2

髙 田 ・ 中 川

石 原 ・ 丸 本

山 下 ・ 林

古 田 ・ 川 畑

小 林 ・ 小 菅

3 1 3

120
121

104
105

(嵯峨野)

奥 田 ・ 落 合

(北　稜)

(山　城)

青 山 ・ 李

中 司 ・ 根 本

濵 松 ・ 李

髙 橋 ・ 内 堀

安 達 ・ 松 原

3 2

(廣学館)

(桃　山)

佐々木 ・ 神足

櫛 田 ・ 橘

(西　京)

(桃　山)

重 山 ・ 藤 川

松 島 ・ 古 川

(西　京)

(嵯峨野)

森 ・ 内 海

163

161
162

144

(東　山)

(同　国)

1

糟 谷 ・ 角

3 1

赤 埴 ・ 勝 山

(桃　山)

(田　辺)

(すばる) 141
142

(桃　山)

132(木　津)

(鳥　羽)

134(莵　道)

(工学院)

(西城陽)

(洛　西)

(花　園)

(北嵯峨)

136

133

(先端附)

(東　稜) 156

129
國 村 ・ 藤 松 (洛　東)

小 森 ・ 下 宮

中 井 ・ 野 末

大 松 ・ 嶋 谷

北 川 ・ 田 中 131

谷 川 ・ 武 藤

門 脇 ・ 大 石 135(嵯峨野)

123
124

127
128

125
126

(向　陽)

山 本 ・ 松 田

牧 野 ・ 遠 山

(西城陽)

(城　陽)

(桃　山)

(　桂　)

香 島 ・ 植 村

山 本 ・ 青 木

東 ・ 白 方

130
(西　京)

(大　谷)

(工学院)

川 﨑 ・ 中 西

長谷川 ・ 梅垣

坂 本 ・ 稲 葉

(京産附)

椎 葉 ・ 八 橋 (紫　野)

森 ・ 藤 川

細 山 ・ 上 村

(工学院)

(すばる)

(嵯峨野)

(平　安)

平 尾 ・ 藤 原

(城　陽)

柴 田 ・ 岡 部 (同志社)

山 枡 ・ 石 丸 (桃　山)

西 田 ・ 高 岡

(北嵯峨)大 野 ・ 新 山

(　桂　)

(山　城)

(莵　道)

(西　京)

(南　丹)

酒 井 ・ 大 辻

上 田 ・ 平 井

(鳥　羽)大 木 ・ 吉 田

伊 藤 ・ 奥 村

(嵯峨野)

(桃　山)

中川 ・ 大河原

中 野 ・ 工 藤

月 本 ・ 松 本

西 川 ・ 峯 野 (京文教)

中 嶋 ・ 西 田 (西城陽)

(立命館)

舟 川 ・ 村 田 (京八幡)

福 原 ・ 山 本

小笠原 ・ 河原 (東　山)

160
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93

90
91

85
84

98

96
97

94
95

83

102
103

118
119

122

88
89

86

82

116
117

100
101

107

109

111

113

115

92

87

3
1 3 3 3

3

2

0 3

0 3

3

2

3

3

1
3 3 03 1

1 3

23

3

0

3
0 0

3
3

33
3 30 3 0

01 1

0

3
0 3

3

3

1

3

1

0 3

0 0 3

33 0

3 30

3
3

3
3

3

2

3
0

3

3

0

1

30 0

3 0 3

33 0

2
3

3
2

01 3

2 3

0 3

3

3

3

0
1 3 1

3

23

0

3 0 3 3

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ

キ


